
 

 

Aurora Sportsmen’s Club Shotgun Sports 
2018 Special Events Schedule 

Open to Members and the Public 
 

Saturday  1/20/18  Skeet/Trap/Double Trap/5-stand Winter Event: 10am-3pm  
Saturday 2/24/18  Skeet/Trap/Double Trap/5-stand Winter Event: 10am-3pm  
Saturday  3/17/18  Skeet/Trap/Double Trap/5-stand Winter Event: 10am-3pm  
Saturday  4/21/18  How to play the game of 5-stand/Skeet/Trap/Get Keys: 9-11 am  
Saturday 5/5/18  How to play the game of 5-stand/Skeet/Trap/Get Keys: 9-11 am  
Friday  5/11/18 Friday Night Shoot: 5-10pm 
Saturday 5/19/18  All Clays Events: 8:30am-3pm, ASC Open House 10am-4 pm 
Friday  6/8/18  Friday Night Shoot: 5-10pm  
Sunday 6/10/18 How to play the game of 5-stand/Skeet/Trap/Get Keys: 9-11am  
Saturday  6/16/18 Sporting Clays Event: 8:30am-3pm  
Friday  6/22/18 Friday Night Shoot: 5-10pm  
Friday  7/13/18 Friday Night Shoot: 5-10pm  
Sunday 7/15/18 How to play the game of 5-stand/Skeet/Trap/Get Keys: 9-11am  
Saturday  7/21/18 Sporting Clays Event: 8:30am-3pm  
Saturday  7/28/18  Saturday Night Shoot-Kids Night: 5-10pm  
Friday  8/10/18 Friday Night Shoot: 5-10pm  
Saturday  8/18/18 How to play the game of 5-stand/Skeet/Trap/Get Keys: 9-11am  
Saturday  8/25/18 Saturday Night Shoot- Couples Night: 5-10pm  
Friday  9/7/18 Friday Night Shoot: 5-10pm  
Saturday  9/8/18 How to play the game of 5-stand/Skeet/Trap/Get Keys: 9-11am, ASC Zombie Shoot 
Saturday  9/15/18 Sporting Clays Event: 8:30am-3pm  
Friday  9/21/18  Friday Night Shoot: 5-10pm  
Saturday  10/6/18  Saturday Night Shoot: 5-10pm  
Saturday  10/13/18 All Clays Event: 8:30am-3pm  
Saturday  10/27/18 Sporting Clays Event: 8:30am-3pm  
Saturday  11/10/18 Crazy Quail, Wobble, Turkey/Meat or Drone Shoot, TBD  
 
Shotgun Basics Clinics for beginners will be offered at 8:30 am: Saturday, April 21; Saturday May 26, Sunday, 
June 10; Saturday, July 14; Saturday, August 11; Saturday, September 1; and Sunday, October 14, 2017.  
Sign up at GroupEvents@aurorasc.org 
 
Intro to Sporting Clays Clinics will be offered with start times 8:30 am, 10:30 am and 12:30 pm: Saturday, June 
23; Sunday, July 15; Saturday, August 4 and Sunday, September 16, 2018.    
Sign up at GroupEvents@aurorasc.org 
 
From April 7th through December 30th our 5-Stand, Trap, Double Trap, Wobble Trap and Skeet will be staffed -open  
to members and nonmembers from 9am to 4pm on Saturdays and Sundays.  We will also be open on January 1, 2019. 
 
From May 5th through  November 24th, Sporting clays will be open Saturdays to the public from 9 am-2 pm.  The cost is 
$35 for one game of Sporting Clays (100 clays) covering 12 stations.   
 
For the most up-to-date information and to download flyers for specific events, go to the Shotgun Sports tab on the  
ASC web page http://www.aurorasc.org/disciplines/shotgun. Got questions? Contact us at shotgun@aurorasc.org.  
Follow us on Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/ASportsmensclub/  
 
Directions to Shotgun Sports area: From Hwy 30 in Waterman, go south on Elm St. about 1 mile. Turn west on Rueff Rd., drive 
approximately ½ mile and turn north into the Shotgun Sports gate.  
Directions to Sporting Clays area: From Hwy 30 in Waterman, go south on Elm St. about 1 mile. Turn west on Rueff Rd.,  
drive approximately 1 mile and turn south into the Sporting Clays gate.  
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